6901
7094
7267
7510
7463
7217
7510
7283
7345
7413
7776
7958
7648
7799
7341
7146
7713
7065
7341
7567
7623
7334
7561
7882
2321
7756
7614
7716
2351
7613
7714

8291

Peter NEUMAIER-GER 30/06/1967

\

??

??

I<

15/06/86
13/06/87
26/06/87
13/09/87
19/06/88
10/07/88
11/09/88
02/07/89
09/07/89
10/09/89
27/05/90
22/07/90
26/05/91
16/06/91
04/08/91
11/08/91
01/09/91
05/07/92
30/08/92
20/09/92
20/06/93
25/07/93
08/08/93
15/05/94
14/05/95
25/06/95
23/07/95
27/08/95
18/05/97
20/07/97
12/07/98

Antony-FRA

Ulm-GER

Warendorf-GER
Friedrichshafen-GER
Donaueschingen-GER
Rhede-GER

Dillingen-GER
Bernhausen/Filderstadt-GER
Germersheim-GER
Bernhausen/Filderstadt-GER
Landquart-SWI
Salzgitter-GER
Miinchen-GER (Munich)
Dillingen-GER

Aalborg-DEN

Lage-GER

Furth-GER

Ingelheim-GER

Ahlen-GER

Dresden-GER (Dresde)
Vaterstetten-GER

Markt Schwaben-GER
Aachen-GER (Aix la Chapelle)
Brescia-ITA

Desenzano-ITA
Kaiserslautern-GER

Markt Schwaben-GER
Ulm-GER

Desenzano-ITA

Lana-ITA

Garmisch Partenkirchen-GER

5 vFRA SW1U20

7
4
1

R oW o e

10
2
4

10
4
2

15 vFRA GBR SU

N OO R NNO RPN

o o
PR3 NPR RS

NC U23
CISM

NC U23

NC

NC
NC
BMW Kup

NC

NC
BayerC
VUSA
MultiStars
MultiStars

BayerC
NC
MultiStars
Inv.
BayerC

10,90
11,15
11,09
10,99

10,97
10,84

10,92
10,95
10,64
10,54
10,88
10,75
10,91
10,97
10,97
11,23
11,03
10,95
10,90
11,19
10,85
11,07
11,18
11,02
11,03
10,69
10,93
10,87
10,82

10,54

710 11,94 204 50,4
659 12,24 191 49,87
688 12,36 197 49,31
691 12,22 196 48,37
685 12,14 197 48,94
687 11,90 197 48,41
683 13,17 191 48,89
680 12,72 206 48,89
714 12,71 204 48,44
725 12,96 206 47,95
701 12,96 197 48,47
707 12,82 200 48,21
664 12,86 197 48,79
688 12,29 194 48,91
708 13,41 198 48,15
649 12,17 196 49,39
704 12,88 197 48,75
717 12,80 197 48,98
686 13,15 206 48,66
690 13,64 194 49,89
686 12,93 203 47,96
712 13,98 200 47,80
699 1336 0 0,00
718 13,27 206 47,72
717 13,17 202 48,76
716 13,35 197 48,53
683 1355 0 0,00
718 13,42 203 49,98
712 13,13 199 48,81
725 v 13,98 206 47,72
1 27/09/2025

(3954)
(3710)
(3877)
(3933)
(0)
(3900)
(3945)
(0)
(3919)
(4014)
(4167)
(4276)
(4031)
(4105)
(3916)
(3891)
(4079)
(3732)
(3986)
(4019)
(4076)
(3884)
(4080)
(4136)
(2321)
(4179)
(4081)
(4132)
(2351)
(4087)
(4082)

(4349)

16:55

16,30 v 31,32

16,23
16,11
16,02

15,50
15,32

15,95
15,78
15,20
15,17
15,32
15,39
15,48
15,88
15,49
15,68
16,82
15,72
15,81
16,08
16,11
15,39
0,00

15,80
15,92
15,53
0,00

15,80
15,42

33,62
36,04
35,38

35,08
34,48

35,74
36,22
36,12
35,78
34,12
37,70
35,94
34,90
37,58
36,48
36,22
38,18
36,20
35,36
36,48
41,08
00,00
38,92
36,96
38,32
00,00
37,16
37,08

15,17 v 41,08

380
480
480
500

440
470

450
450
480
490
490
480
450
430
470
440
470
480
440
470
480
460

460
470
470

460
480

500

49,42
50,52
48,90
55,18

50,40
53,56

51,94
48,02
50,74
50,12
54,86
53,50
53,28
50,48
52,96
50,06
50,62
52,84
56,52
55,96
55,64
58,30
00,00
55,24
55,00
53,42
00,00
55,38
54,91

58,30

4 50,37
4 37,56
4 42,62
4 36,9

447,11
4 30,48

4320
431,69
4 29,4

4 21,06
433,99
4 24,15
4 44,33
4 45,09
4 2541
4 44,68
4 35,82
4 40,86
4 23,52
4 43,48
4 45,34
4 28,61
0 00,00
4 33,39
4 36,00
4 35,44
0 00,00
4 36,16
434,30

4 21,06

(2947)
(3384)
(3390)
(3577)
(0)
(3317)
(3565)
(0)
(3426)
(3399)
(3609)
(3682)
(3617)
(3694)
(3425)
(3255)
(3634)
(3333)
(3355)
(3548)
(3547)
(3450)
(3481)
(3746)
0)
(3577)
(3533)
(3584)
0)
(3526)
(3632)

(3942)

+1,8

+3,1
-0,9
+2,4
+1,8

+0,4
-0,5
+2,5
+0,9
-1,3
-0,2
-0,9
-1,5
-0,3
+0,0
+2,6
+0,4
+1,9
+2,5

+3,1

+1,5

+2,3
+1,9

+1,0

+1,9

+0,2
+1,2
-3,4
-1,3
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0

-1,0
+1,1
+0,0
+2,2
-0,4

+2,3

+2,2

+3,9
+1,6
-1,0
+0,4

-0,8
-3,1

-0,2
-1,9
-1,8
+1,6

-0,2
-1,7
+0,9

-2,0
+0,0

+3,9

+1,83

+3,10

+1,53

+0,70
+0,70



